
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 01.12.2020 Tuesday  12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Chemical Carcinogenesis, Radiation 

Carcinogenesis, Microbial Carcinogenensis

2 Dr. Ritika Kansal Asstt. Professor 2018 02.12.2020 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Histopathology Slides (Acute Appendicitis, 

Chronic Cholecystitis Lipoma)

3 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor & Head 2018 03.12.2020 Thursday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Hb estimation, Blood collection and 

anticoagulants

4 Dr. R.K. Thakral Professor & Head 2018 5.12.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Route of metastasis, Mechanism of invasion & 

metastasis

5 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 07.12.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

TLC, TRBC, Platelet count

6 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Asstt. Professor 2018 8.12.2020 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Difference between benign and malignant 

tumors, Paraneoplastic syndrome, Lab diagnosis 

of cancer

7 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Asstt. Professor 2018 09.12.2020 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Histopathology Slides (Tubercular, 

lymphadenits, Colloid Goitre)

8 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 10.12.2020 Thursday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Peripheral blood smear & DLC

9 Dr. Ritika Kansal Asstt. Professor 2018 12.12.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Distinguish arteriosclerosis from atherosclerosis, 

Describe the pathogenesis and pathology of 

various cases and type of arteriosclerosis

10 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 14.12.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

ESR / PCV

11 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 15.12.2020 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Describe the epidemiology,dynamics, pathology 

types and complications of aneurysms including 

aortic aneurysms

12 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 16.12.2020 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Histopathology Slides (Fibroadenoma, 

Leiomayoma)

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: DECEMBER -  2020

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PATHOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY



13 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2018 17.12.2020 Thursday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Reticulocyte count, Blood groups

14 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2018 19.12.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Describe the etiology, pathophysiology, 

pathology, gross and microscopic features, 

criteria and complications of rhe

15 Dr. Pradeep Kumar Sharma Asso. Professor 2018 21.12.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Microcytic Hyprochromic anemia

16 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 22.12.2020 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Describe epidemiology, risk factors, etiology, 

pathophysiology, pathology, presentation, gross 

and microscopic features, diagnostic tests and 

complications of ischemic heart disease

17 Dr. Kamna Gupta Asso. Professor 2018 23.12.2020 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Histopathology Slides (Osteochondroma, Giant 

Cell Tumor)

18 Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi Asstt. Professor 2018 24.12.2020 Thursday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Macrocytic Anaemia

19 Dr. Alok Mohan Professor 2018 26.12.2020 Saturday 2:00 pm to 

3:00 pm

Describe the etiology, pathophysiology, 

pathology, gross and microscopic features, 

diagnosis & complications of infective 

endocarditis

20 Dr. Ritika Kansal Asstt. Professor 2018 28.12.2020 Monday 8:00 am to 

9:00 am

Bone marrow aspiration and biopsy

21 Dr. Anupam Varshney Professor 2018 29.12.2020 Tuesday 12:00 noon 

to 1:00 pm

Classify and describe the etiology, types 

pathophysiology, Pathology, gross and 

microscopic features, diagnosis and 

complications of cardiomyopathies

22 Dr. Rajnish Kumar Professor 2018 30.12.2020 Wednesday  2:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Histopathology Slides (SCC, BCC)

23 Dr. R. K. Thakral  Professor & 

Head

2018 31.12.2020 Thursday  3:00 pm to 

4:00 pm

Instruments


